ArNIBANNINEA139R) §99NIALFTNE Arim

o o

P8R AN T NN RAINUNAL IATURUWILSUAIANTN 1 Fuene 2563 A1 14.00 4. %EN 1
NWUAINLY

AL adtyoyn | Te-anaanaTin

q

2% [Midaganu

| Fua39

10610/63 9.5.0. 75U §913914(20)
20611/63 2.0.0. 3707 Waiszlau (18)
30612/63 3.0.9. gnade deun (07)
40613/63 W.A.0. NASTH 83919(02)
50614/63 W.6.9. T3znar 41301 (60)

6 0615/63 9.5.6.1NINTN TR9AUNTAT
70616/63 WA, §IA INETAR

8 0617/63 3.5.7. NG UNALLYEYIGNT
90618/63 7.6.%. szaw ailszlau
10 0619/63 A.7. 4N3 ARILTA
11 0620/63 1.7.9. InIwa n3asuel
12 0621/63 .5, Tuun] LRT9LEAAY
130622/63 7.5, Usvhng unuine
14 0623/63 A.6. 70513 AR
150624/63 A.7. Fudna quiaudn
16 0625/63 3.5.9. 104 R3304 LW

o =4

17 0626/63 &.6.9. eATEI (F2943831NA
18 0627/63 0.7, {AesHANA Wiiles
190628/63 .5.8. HuUNg fuloas

20 0629/63 9.6.8. NIUN BNHIOUNA
210630/63 W.A.7. \@&83 WETANNA

20 0631/63 &.6.9. ANAND AUAMLLA
A

o

23 0632/63 £.5. LEYaAn
24 0633/63 A.5. DUSNAANR Fednes
250634/63 7.7, 1511 Noana

26 0635/63 7.7.7. szt agnulual

27 0636/63 @.A.M. UUNTU Lﬁlﬂuqa@ﬁ
28 0637/63 4.5.M. NANA ALlanlnA

29 0638/63 .5, i@ Uaung

30 0639/63 m.p. alsail snlad

31 0640/63 1.6.9. AxNLAT IANLIzlAl

32 0641/63 7.5.9. FITUIIA AUAEEN

0704
1982
3098
3157
5069
7077
2776
2424
5041
5629
5916
6090
6225
5402
6518
3627
6842
6978
6979
3572
5377
6857
6212
6706
4224
6392
6686
6914
6369
5783
3368
6947

1Ny
Ty
1wy
iy

Ty

an.tuAnu
an.tuA

AN NUBIADINBY
an.dselande
an.antananne
an.andaneun
AN NN
AN NN
A0.9u8A
An.45N
an.tinunge
an. Tuuasny
an.lAnNNgzane
AN.N7A
An.N7edy
an.uning
an.Tuugossn
an.JuuAuLas

AN. TUUA LA



annsndaaunIngasanssaamdnLEiug anrn

P18 TR AN T NN BAINUNAL IAFURUWILSUAIANTN 1 Fuenel 2563 A1 14.00 4. WH1 2
NWUAINLY

aAU Laadtynyn | %-zﬁq@zﬁm?ﬂﬂ |L@°]J‘17‘ll |28 | Fua39
330642/63 7.0.5. 1leeIaTy viailade 3360 an.d1il

34 0643/63 9.5.5. @ANINYIF 1ezTn 4132 an. 9%

35 0644/63 p.0. A nAUiLTn 4588 an. il

36 0645/63 W.0.9N. LN AINdanss 5885 #n.inil

37 0646/63 A.7. @ILTA AWLAN 4096 AN.LRANWILINYIHA
38 0647/63 0.5 wike laEsena 4274 AN.RANNILINYIA
39 0648/63 W.0.9. GRTNIAA 2AALA 5242 AN.LALAY

40 0649/63 4.0.9. WAA e 6622 AN.GHUAS

41 0650/63 4.7.9. JpINa Tag 6907 AN THUAY

42 0651/63 @.0.9. 2EUF dnu9de 6908 AN.TULUAS

43 0652/63 2.0.5. Fule iHesnazinn 6937 AN TNLAY

44 0653/63 W.A.N. WA Y1150 6977 AN.TYHNUAY

45 0654/63 0.7, RN ufnazinew 5202 4n.0199

46 0655/63 @.0.8.Fedn5 unar3 7153 an.usnu

47 0656/63 7.6.MTJ B0 WININTFA 6521 @N.U19909

48 0657/63 a‘.m.@.qm'ﬁu Tnawaiael 7154 gnntng

49 0658/63 A.7.ANINEHDI INTANARNNA 7122 dn.viasng

50 0659/63 3.7.9. BUNA TEUNUBILAY 5759 AN.LRANNITINGIH
510660/63 3.61.6. LADH3 LEUAITIOU 7021 @N.LAUAN

52 0661/63 £.5. Laye A9ladny 6935 @N.TUUAY

o o

AVNIURANNINEIA1TA) FINNIALTINE Arim

q

o & o

N TRRANIT NN WL NDTDSDANTIULIUR

o

Rarlasulududemnsi 1 fuenew 2563 1987 09.30 1. Ut 1

AP Laadtynyn | Te-anadundn |29 [Pidaeanu | §uasy

q

1 M009/63 9.7.7A.410 Mi3e 2388 an.nnloag



